

Listing date :-
Court No. :-
Item :-

**SECTION IIIA
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 503-504 OF 2006

M/S RAJA BRICKS & TILE INDUSTRIES

....APPELLANT

VERSUS

THE ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER OF COMMRL. TAXES & ANR.

....RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

There are two Respondents and are represented by Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Advocate.

Service is complete.

The matters above-mentioned are listed before Hon'ble Court with this Office report.

DATED THIS THE 16TH DAY OF FEBRUARY, 2016

sd/-

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :-

M/s. Keshwani & Co., Advocate

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

min1